	P.S.C. KY. NO		
	9 th REVISED SHEET NO.	3	
GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
	8 th REVISED SHEET NO.	3	
RATES AN	ID CHARGES		
A. MONTHLY RATES:			2 M 1
5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter: First 2,000 gallons	\$23.91 Minimum Bill	(I)	

3/4-Inch Meter:

First 3,000 gallons Next 2,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

1-Inch Meter:

First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons \$0.00825 per gallon \$0.00556 per gallon

FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

\$34.02 Minimum Bill \$0.01011 per gallon \$0.00825 per gallon \$0.00556 per gallon

\$54.24 Minimum Bill \$0.00825 per gallon \$0.00556 per gallon

DATE OF ISSUE July 26, 2024 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE August 1, 2024 Month / Date / Year ISSUED BYTerry Mardis	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY <u>Terry Mardis</u> (Signature of Officer)	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
TITLE Chairman	Y. DR' M
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO2024-00247DATED August 23, 2024	Chide G. Andwell
DATED <u>August 25, 2024</u>	EFFECTIVE
	8/1/2024
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

FOR	ALL	AREAS	SERVE	ED
-----	-----	-------	-------	----

(I)

P.S.C. KY. NO.	

9th REVISED SHEET NO. _____4

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

8th REVISED SHEET NO. _____4

GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)

RATES AND CHARGES

<u>1-1/2-Inch Meters:</u> First 10,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons

2-Inch Meters: First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons \$95.49 Minimum Bill \$0.00556 per gallon

\$151.09 Minimum Bill \$0.00556 per gallon

DATE OF ISSUE	July 26, 2024 Month / Date / Year	
DATE EFFECTIVE	August 1, 2024 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY <u>Terry Mardis</u>	(Signature of Officer)	Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director
TITLE <u>Chairman</u>		Y. DR'IN
	THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	Chide 6. Ardwell
IN CASE NO. 2024-002	47 DATED <u>August 23, 2024</u>	EFFECTIVE
		8/1/2024 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)